
REGION 1/NARMC
POINTS OF CONTACT

(Army)

Activity/ Mailing Address POC E-Mail Address DSN COMM Phone # FAX

FT BRAGG
Womack AMC LTC Carmen Rinehart Carmen.Rinehart@na.amedd.army.mil 337 (910) 907-6716/7044
MCXC-LO MAJ (P) Marsha Langlois Marsha.Langlois@na.amedd.army.mil (910) 907-8464      6659
2817 Reilly Rd, Building 4 CPT Cory Derusseau Cory.Derusseau@na.amedd.army.mil (910) 907-6497    
FT Bragg, NC   Clinical: MAJ Karen Spurgeon Karen.Spurgeon@na.amedd.army.mil (910) 907-6274
28310 Clinical:  MAJ Rebecca Preza Rebecca.Preza@na.amedd.army.mil (910) 907-7287

FT BELVOIR
DeWitt ACH MAJ Julian Velasquez Julian.Velasquez@na.amedd.army.mil 656 (703) 806-3567  4727
MCXA-LOG  CPT Brian Haug Brian.Haug@na.amedd.army.mil 656 (703) 806-3508   
9501 Farrell Road  STE GC-11 Clinical: Jane Pool Jane.Pool@na.amedd.army.mil 655 (703) 805-0044 0618
FT Belvoir, VA   
22060-5901

FT DRUM
Guthrie AHC MAJ Thomas Hines Thomas.Hines@na.amedd.army.mil 341 (315) 772-6272                  9318
MCID-LO  Patt Latal Pat.Latal@na.amedd.army.mil (315) 772-6263              9318
Mt Belvedere Blvd, Bldg 11050B Clinical: LTC Ann Wolford-Connors Ann.Wolford-Connors@na.amedd.army.mil (315) 772-4604
FT Drum, NY          Clinical: Elaine Cooke Elaine.Cooke@na.amedd.army.mil (315) 772-9862
13602-5004   

FT EUSTIS

McDonald ACH MAJ John Rogers John.Rogers@na.amedd.army.mil
927-7500   
x47797 (757) 314-7797/96                7773

MCXH-LOG   BLDG 576 1LT Clayton Carr clayton.carr@na.amedd.army.mil
927-7500   
x47650 (757) 314-7650             7823

FT Eustis, VA     Clinical: LTC Kenneth Ferster Kenneth.Ferster@na.amedd.army.mil (757) 314-7536     
23604-5548

FT KNOX
Ireland ACH MAJ Douglas Onkst Douglas.Onkst@na.amedd.army.mil 464 (502) 624-9157                   9254
ATTN:  MCXM-LD Clinical: MAJ Hortense Britt 464 (502) 624-9930            
FT Knox, KY   
40121-5520

FT LEE
Kenner Army Hospital Louise Wyatt Louise.Wyatt@na.amedd.army.mil 687 (804) 734-9009                9640
ATTN:  MCXO-LOG Clinical: CPT Lashanda Collins Lashanda.Collins@na.amedd.army.mil (804)734-9216             
700 24th Street
FT Lee, VA   
23801-1716
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FT MEADE 
Kimbrough ACC CPT Mark Miller Mark.Miller@na.amedd.army.mil                        923 (301) 677-8369     8355
ATTN:  MCXR-FS Clinical: LTC Patricia Malek                     Patricia.Malek@na.amedd.army.mil                               923 (301) 677-8823           8009
2480 Llewellyn Ave
FT Meade, MD 
20755-5800

FT MONMOUTH    
Patterson Army Health Clinic Mr. Robert Riggans Robert.Riggans@na.amedd.army.mil 992 (732) 532-6789        9226
ATTN:  MCXS-LOG Clinical: LTC James Yaffe James.Yaffe@na.amedd.army.mil 992 (914) 938-3459 9431
Stephenson Avenue, Bldg 1075
Fort Monmouth, NJ  07703-5607

WRAMC
WALTER REED AMC MAJ Mike Olson john.olson1@na.amedd.army.mil 662 (202) 782-7947 4071
MCHL-LT     BLDG 1 Stephen Hutchinson Stephen.Hutchinson@na.amedd.army.mil 662 (202) 782-4005     
Washington, DC   Clinical: 
20307-5001

WEST POINT

William Keller ACH MAJ Bernard Harper Bernard.Harper@na.amedd. army.mil 688 (845) 938-2305 5053
MCUD-LO     BLDG 900 Angie Broughton Angelina.Broughton@na.amedd. army.mil      688 (845) 938-6627   
West Point, NY                       Clinical: CPT Davies glen.davies@na.amedd.army.mil 688 (845) 938-6683
10996-1197  

ABERDEEN PROVING GROUND
Kirk AHC CPT Matt Turmelle Matt.Turmelle@na.amedd.army.mil (410) 278-1876             1869
2501 Oakington Street Clinical:  MAJ Marie Schech Marie.Schech@na.amedd.army.mil (410) 278-1740
Building 2501
Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD

21005

CARLISLE BARRACKS
Dunham USAHC CPT Tracy Babcock Babcockt@awc.carlisle.army.mil (717) 245-4096                                 4752
450 Gibner Rd, Suite 1
ATTN: Medical Logistics 
Carlisle, PA 
17013
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